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ERSH

Product Parameters

Model Power Lamp bead
B-200 200W SMD/112PCS
B-400 400W SMD/224PCS
B-600 600W SMD/224PCS

Battery

3.2V30000mAh
3.2V60000mAh
3.2V90000mAh

Poly panel
% @FESV/30W
% @iE5V/60W
& EEESV/100W

lighting area
100m*
200m°
300m’

Panel size

520x345mm
1070x345mm
1070x510mm

Lamp size

545x365x55mm
1085x365x55mm
1085x530x55mm
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HASH
Product Parameters
Model Power Lamp bead Battery Poly panel lighting area
B-L60 60W SMD/120PCS 3.2V15000mAh % @EESV/18W 100m*
B-L100 100W SMD/160PCS 3.2V20000mAh % mEESV/24W 150m’
200w SMD/200PCS 3.2V25000mAh % anTESV/30W 200m’

B-L200

Panel size
658x182mm

858x182mm
1063x182mm

Lamp size
670x200x45mm

870x200x45mm
1075x200x45mm
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EARSE

Product Parameters

Model
B-T50

B-T100
B-T150
B-T200

Power
50W

100w
150W
200W

50W

Lamp bead
SMD/99PCS

SMD/198PCS
SMD/297PCS
SMD/396PCS

Battery
3.2V10000mAh

3.2V15000mAh
3.2V20000mAh
3.2V25000mAh

§  ——

Poly panel
& JEESV/18W

& BEESV/30W
& B FESV/35W
£ BFESV/40W

lighting area
50m”
100m’
150m*
200m’

Panel size
490x210mm

690x210mm
890x2105mm
1040x210mm

Lamp size
500x220x45mm

700x220x45mm
900x220x45mm
1050x220x45mm
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EASH

Product Parameters

Model

P-Y300
P-Y500
P-Y700
P-Y900

Power
300W
500W
700W
900W

Lamp bead
SMD/132PCS
SMD/226PCS
SMD/320PCS
SMD/414PCS

Battery
3.2V6000mAh
3.2V8000mAh
3.2V12000mAh
3.2V14000mAh

Poly panel
% mEESV/IOW
%& FiE5V/13W
% SEESV/16W
% EiEsV/20W

lighting area
40m’
60m*
som’
100m’

Panel size
213x398mm
232x508mm
232x609mm
232x709mm

Lamp size
508x237x50mm
616x255x50mm
720x255x50mm
820x255x50mm
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ERXSH

Product Parameters

Model
P-L30

P-L60
P-L90
P-L120
P-LS30
P-LS60
P-LS90
P-LS120

Power

30W
60W
90w
120W
30W
60W
90w
120W

Lamp bead

SMD/84PCS
SMD/168PCS
SMD/252PCS
SMD/336PCS
SMD/812PCS
SMD/344PCS
SMD/578PCS
SMD/812PCS

Battery
3.2V5000mAh
3.2V6000mAh
3.2V8000mAh
3.2V12000mAh
3.2V5000mAh
3.2V6000mAh
3.2V8000mAh
3.2V12000mAh

Poly panel
& MESVITW
£ mEESVM11W
£ @|EESVM4W
ZmEESV/M18W
£ RE5VIIW
ZmEESV/11W
Z REESV/14W
% MEESV/18W

lighting area
40m’
60m’
80m°
100m’
40m°
60m’
80m’
100m’

Panel size
300x186mm
397x212mm
508x228mm
231x608mm
300x186mm
397x212mm
508x228mm
231x608mm

Lamp size
384x207x57mm
479%235x57mm
618x256x57mm
617x362x80mm
384x207x57mm
479x235X57mm
618x256x57mm
720x256x57mm
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EXSH

Product Parameters

SMD/344PCS
SMD/578PCS
SMD/812PCS

Battery

3.2V14000mAh
3.2V18000mAh
3.2V22000mAh

lighting area
' 467x362x80mm
617x362x80mm
698x362x80mm

£ SFESV/18W
% SEESV/2TW
& REESV/30W



ERSH

Product Parameters

Model Power Lamp bead
P-B180 180W SMD/888PCS

P-B240 240W SMD/1332PCS
P-B300 300W SMD/1776PCS

Battery
3.2V14000mAh

3.2V18000mAh
3.2V22000mAnh

Poly panel
% SEESV/18W

& REESV2TW
% RREESV/30W

lighting area
8om’
120m°

150m°

Panel size
360x335mm

510x335mm
590x335mm

Lamp size
467x362x80mm

617x362x80mm
698x362x80mm
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EXSH
Product Parameters
Model
P-M180
P-M240
P-M300

Power
180W
240W
300W

Lamp bead
SMD/480PCS
SMD/640PCS
SMD/800PCS

Battery
3.2V14000mAh
3.2V18000mAh
3.2V22000mAh

Poly panel
& @EE5V/18W
£ REESV/2TW
£ miEsV/30W

lighting area
8om’
120m*
150m’

Panel size
360x335mm
510x335mm
590x335mm

Lamp size
447x70x342mm
597x70x342mm
677x70x342mm

08




R-A.R-AF P soC €

I "'.e.[.‘.

I
|

ff.':.:.t.

ERSH

Product Parameters

Model Power Lamp bead Battery Poly panel lighting area  Panel size Lamp size
R-A/F200 200W SMD/344PCS 3.2V16000mAh S mEESV/18W 80m* 345x345mm 411x411x125mm
R-A150 150W SMD/351PCS 3.2V11000mAh £ mEESV/1E5W 80m* & 413mm & 437x125mm

R-A300 300W SMD/458PCS 3.2V16000mAh % mEESV/25W 100m’ ¢ 543mm ¢ 572x126mm
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BN

Product Parameters

Model
Pillar lamp

Wall lamp

Center post lamp

Floor lamp

Lamp bead
SMD ( 16/24/33PCS )

SMD ( 16/24/33PCS )
SMD ( 16/24/33PCS )
SMD ( 16/24/33PCS )

Battery
3.2V2000mAh

3.2V2000mAh
3.2V2000mAh
3.2V2000mAh

Poly panel
& mRESV/2W

£ BRESV/2W
£ REELV/2W
& JEESV/2W

lighting area
40m*

60m’
8om®
100m®

g
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Lamp size
160x213mm

160x188mm
160x667mm
160x697mm

Material
T F24RABS

T i24ABS
T #ZABS
T i24ABS
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Product Parameters

Model
P-D20
P-D40
P-D60
P-G20
P-G40
P-G60
P-G90

Power
20W
40W
60W
20W
40W
60W
90w

Lamp bead
SMD/40PCS
SMD/80PCS
SMD/120PCS
SMD/40PCS
SMD/80PCS
SMD/120PCS
SMD/160PCS

Battery
3.2V5000mAh
3.2V6000mAh
3.2V8000mAh
3.2V5000mAh
3.2V6000mAh
3.2V8000mAh
3.2V12000mAh

40W

Poly panel
£ mEEsVITW
& BEESV/A1IW
& mEESV/14W
£ SEESV/ITW
EmiEsV/11IW
£ REESV/14W
& RTESV/18W

60W

lighting area
40m°
60m*
80m*
40m°
60m®
80m*

100m*

Panel size
292x171mm
213x398mm
232x508mm
300x186mm
397x212mm
508x228mm
231x608mm

Lamp size
395x205x60mm
495x225x60mm
625x245x60mm
390x195x55mm
485x220x55mm
625x240x55mm
725x245x55mm
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BASH
Product Parameters
Model Power Lamp bead Battery
G-60 60W SMD/300PCS 3.2V6000mAh
G-120 120W SMD/654PCS 3.2V8000mAnh
G-180 180W SMD/900PCS 3.2V12000mAh

Poly panel
& REESV/12W
£ RAFESV/18W
% mEESV/25W

lighting area
60m’
80m*
100m’

Panel size
388x209mm
497x239mm
618x259mm

Lamp size
520x240x65mm
630x270x75mm
750x290x75mm
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ERSH

Product Parameters

Model
P-X60
P-X90
P-X120

Power
60W
0w
120W

60W

Lamp bead
SMD/140PCS
SMD/210PCS
SMD/280PCS

90w
Battery Poly panel
3.2V6000mAh & REESV11W
3.2V8000mAh Z @EESV/14W
3.2V12000mAh Z mEESV/18W

lighting area
40m°
60m’
80m’

Panel size
213x398mm
232x508mm
232x600mm

Lamp size
520x228x60mm
630x248x60mm
730x250x60mm
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BERSH
Product Parameters
Model Power Lamp bead Battery Poly panel lighting area  Panel size Lamp size
' P-Z20 20W SMD/40PCS 3.2V5000mAh % EREESVITW 40m* 292x171mm 395x%205x60mm
A P-Z40 40W SMD/BOPCS 3.2V6000mAh ZmiEsV1IW 60m* 213x398mm 495x225x60mm
P-Z60 60W SMD/120PCS 3.2V8000mAh & BEESV/14W 80m* 232x508mm 625x245x60mm
P-Z20 20W SMD/20PCS 3.2V5000mAh % FEESV/ITW 40m’ 292x171mm 395x205x60mm
B P-Z40 40W SMD/40PCS 3.2V6000mAh % @EESV/1IW 60m* 213x398mm 495x225x60mm
P-Z60 60W SMD/60PCS 3.2V8000mAh % mEEsV/14wW 80m’* 232x508mm 625x245x60mm
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Product Parameters

Model Power Lamp bead
PS-A 20W SMD/48PCS
PS-B 20w COoB/MPCS

Battery
3.2V2000mAh
3.2V2000mAh

PS-B

Poly panel Waterproof class lighting mode Lamp size

% REESV/3W IP65 N R 242x127x40mm
% REESV/IBW Ip65 A Rk R 242x127x40mm

15



/\3 alBucuo



